
8000078-ZHO-0816

㹻䏭➃〡 MEDI-CAL COVERED CALIFORNIA

䝡僽や痘ざ须呔叆溏鸏酭
痘ざ頿酢⸔涸剓넞㹻䏭䎃佐Ⰵ

㥶剤毠㉏䧮⦛〳⟃䲿⣘⼿⸔ CoveredCA.com  |  800.300.1533

叆溏䝡僽や腋栽䖤⨴⥃⥃顥酢⸔
Covered California僽䝡〳⟃䪪ⵌ⮛颶〳頾二涸ꄴ派⥃ꦖ涸㖒倰䝡欩荛〳⟃栽䖤酢⸔
Covered California僽〳頾二⨴⥃岁呪	ACA
涸♧鿈ⴕ雊ざ岁涸⸈䊝㾀字ㄤ㹻䏭腋嫲鯱⮛颶涸ꄴ派鎙殥⿻鼇乵剓黠ざ➮⦛⨴䐁宠⿻갸皿涸⨴⥃鎙殥Covered California僽䝡㈔♧腋栽䖤頿酢⸔佅➰⨴䐁⥃ꦖ涸㖒倰

䝡涸瘘鎹�

鎹䖤䭾儘粿❜痧♧⟨䌙㋲⚛糒糵㖈䌙㋲ⵌ劍傈⛓䭾剢➰妵

⟃♳ⴀ涸〫僽⠮鎙侸㶶䧭㆞鯱㢵涸㹻䏭锞懳錒CoveredCA.com笪畀涸Shop and Compare嫲鯱鼇飑䊨Ⱘ叆溏䝡㹻䏭
僽や痘ざ须呔

䝡〳腋剤须呔栽䖤⡜⥃顥䧴⯝顥涸Medi-Cal⸈�䊝ꄴ派酢⸔涯⽓
䝡〳腋剤须呔鸒麕
Covered California栽䖤頿酢⸔

粿❜⥃顥

涬鎹䨔姺傈劍
㸤䧭涬鎹傈劍⥃ꦖ欰佪傈劍

$16,754

$22,715

$28,677

$34,638

$40,600

$46,652

1

2

3

4

5

6

$48,560

$65,840

$83,120

$100,400

$117,680

$134,960

2019 䎃 1 剢 1 傈

2019�䎃�2 剢 1�傈

2018 䎃 12 剢 15 傈

2019 䎃 1 剢�15�傈
Medi-Cal ⸈䊝ꄴ派酢⸔鎙殥䎃䱺「涬鎹



See if you can get help paying  
for your health insurance

Covered California is where you can  
get quality, affordable health coverage.  
You may even get help paying for it.

As part of the Affordable Care Act (ACA),  
Covered California is a program where 
lawfully present Californians and their 
families can compare quality health plans 
and choose the one that works best for 
their health needs and budget. Covered 
California is the only place where you 
can get financial help to pay for your 
health insurance.

FAMILY SIZE MEDI-CAL COVERED CALIFORNIA

Have questions? We can help.

Your notes:

Are you eligible? Find out here.

Make sure to pay your 
first bill on time, and 
continue to make monthly 
payments by the due date 
on your invoice.

All numbers listed above are estimates. For larger households, please visit the Shop and Compare tool 

at CoveredCA.com to find out if your family qualifies.

Maximum Annual Household Income 
to Qualify for Financial Help

You may be eligible 
for low or no-cost 
Medi-Cal.

You may be eligible for 
financial help through 
Covered California. 

PAY YOUR PREMIUM

Enrollment deadlines
FOR COVERAGE 
EFFECTIVE ON

COMPLETE  
ENROLLMENT BY

CoveredCA.com  |  800.300.1506

Covered California complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. 
ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al 1.800.300.0213 (TTY: 1.888.889.4500). 岤䠑㥶卓䝡⢪欽⚥俒䝡〳⟃⯝顥栽䖤铃鎊䴂⸔剪锞荞ꨶ 1.800.300.1533 TTY 1.888.889.4500

$16,754

$22,715

$28,677

$34,638

$40,600

$46,652

1

2

3

4

5

6

$48,560

$65,840

$83,120

$100,400

$117,680

$134,960

January 1, 2019

February 1, 2019

December 15, 2018

January 15, 2019

Even if you only need coverage for just a few months, look to Covered California throughout  
the year for your health insurance needs. Medi-Cal enrollment is year-round.


