

查看您是否能獲得健保保費補助

Covered California是您可以找到優質、可 負擔的醫療保險的地方。您甚至可以獲得 補助。

Covered California是可負擔健保法案 (ACA)的一部分,讓合法的加州居民和家庭能比較優質的醫療計畫及選擇最適合他們健康需求及預算的健保計畫。Covered California是您唯一能獲得財務補助,支付健康保險的地方。



您的筆記:

您是否符合資格?查看這裡。

ŶŶŧŧ	符合財務補助的最高家庭年收入	
家庭人口	MEDI-CAL	COVERED CALIFORNIA
1	\$16,754	\$48,560
2	\$22,715	\$65,840
3	\$28,677	\$83,120
4	\$34,638	\$100,400
5	\$40,600	\$117,680
6	\$46,652	\$134,960
	您可能有資格獲得低保費 或免費的Medi-Cal加 州醫療補助白卡。	您可能有資格通過 Covered California 獲得財務補助。

以上列出的只是估計數字。成員較多的家庭請瀏覽CoveredCA.com網站的Shop and Compare比較選購工具,查看您家庭是否符合資格。

登記截止日期

保險生效日期	完成登記日期	繳交保費
2019年1月1日	2018年12月15日	記得按時繳交第一份帳單, 並繼續在帳單到期日之前按 月付款。
2019年2月1日	2019年1月15日	
Medi-Cal 加州醫療補助計畫全年接受登	記	

如有疑問?我們可以提供協助。

CoveredCA.com | 800.300.1533









See if you can get help paying for your health insurance

Covered California is where you can get quality, affordable health coverage. You may even get help paying for it.

As part of the Affordable Care Act (ACA), Covered California is a program where lawfully present Californians and their families can compare quality health plans and choose the one that works best for their health needs and budget. Covered California is the only place where you can get financial help to pay for your health insurance.



Your notes:

Are you eligible? Find out here.

at CoveredCA.com to find out if your family qualifies.

$\mathring{\mathcal{O}}\mathring{\mathcal{O}}\mathring{\mathfrak{o}}\mathring{\mathfrak{o}}$	Maximum Annual Household Income to Qualify for Financial Help	
FAMILY SIZE	MEDI-CAL	COVERED CALIFORNIA
1	\$16,754	\$48,560
2	\$22,715	\$65,840
3	\$28,677	\$83,120
4	\$34,638	\$100,400
5	\$40,600	\$117,680
6	\$46,652	\$134,960
	You may be eligible for low or no-cost Medi-Cal.	You may be eligible for financial help through Covered California.

nrollment deadlines				
COMPLETE ENROLLMENT BY	PAY YOUR PREMIUM			
December 15, 2018	Make sure to pay your first bill on time, and continue to make monthly payments by the due date			
January 15, 2019	on your invoice.			
	COMPLETE ENROLLMENT BY December 15, 2018			

the year for your health insurance needs. Medi-Cal enrollment is year-round.

Have questions? We can help.

CoveredCA.com | 800.300.1506





